Tax Collections to Date

TIA District

Tax Collection Period Covered

Amount
Collected

Allocation of Collections

To Approved
Projects

To Local
Jurisdictions

TD11 - Southern Georgia

Calendar Year 2018 (Oct - Dec)
Calendar Year 2019
Calendar Year 2020
Calendar Year 2021
Calendar Year 2022
Calendar Year 2023
Calendar Year 2024

Jan 2025

13,441,167.81
56,321,068.58
59,035,187.27
67,729,773.85
72,769,513.28
75,779,156.63
80,893,148.02

6,582,376.49

10,080,875.85
42,240,801.42
44,276,390.43
50,797,330.37
54,577,134.96
56,834,367.48
60,669,861.02

4,936,782.37

3,360,291.96
14,080,267.16
14,758,796.84
16,932,443.48
18,192,378.32
18,944,789.15
20,223,287.00

1,645,594.12

Calendar Year 2025

Thru January 2025

6,582,376.49

432,551,391.93

4,936,782.37

324,413,543.90

1,645,594.12

108,137,848.03
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