## Tax Collections to Date

			Allocation of Collections	
		Amount	To Approved	To Local
TIA District	Tax Collection Period Covered	Collected	Projects	Jurisdictions
TD11 - Southern Georgia				
	Calendar Year 2018 (Oct - Dec)	13,441,167.81	10,080,875.85	3,360,291.96
	Calendar Year 2019	56,321,068.58	42,240,801.42	14,080,267.16
	Calendar Year 2020	59,035,187.27	44,276,390.43	14,758,796.84
	Calendar Year 2021	67,729,773.85	50,797,330.37	16,932,443.48
	Calendar Year 2022	72,769,513.28	54,577,134.96	18,192,378.32
	Calendar Year 2023	75,779,156.63	56,834,367.48	18,944,789.15
	Calendar Year 2024	80,893,148.02	60,669,861.02	20,223,287.00
	Jan 2025	6,582,376.49	4,936,782.37	1,645,594.12
	Calendar Year 2025	6,582,376.49	4,936,782.37	1,645,594.12
	Thru January 2025	432,551,391.93	324,413,543.90	108,137,848.03